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Departmental Procurement Director & Support Contacts 

 
Department Procurement 

 Officer (Director) 
Email Procurement 

Support 
Email 

ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Tyeshia Smith tmsmith805@alamancecc.edu Tyeshia Smith tmsmith805@alamancecc.edu 
APPALACHIAN STATE UNIVERSITY  Chad Hicks hicksce@appstate.edu Chad Hicks hicksce@appstate.edu 
ASHEVILLE-BUNCOMBE TECHNICAL 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

Tonya Mintz tonyarmintz@abtech.edu Tonya Mintz tonyarmintz@abtech.edu 

BATTLESHIP NORTH CAROLINA  Monique Baker marketing@battleshipnc.com Monique Baker marketing@battleshipnc.com 
BEAUFORT COUNTY COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Latanya Starkie-
Windley 

latanya.starkie-
windley@beaufortccc.edu 

Latanya Starkie-
Windley 

latanya.starkie-
windley@beaufortccc.edu 

BLADEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Roy Thompson rthompson@bladencc.edu Lisa Neal lneal@bladencc.edu 
BLUE RIDGE TECHNICAL 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

Carolyn Alley carolyna@blueridge.edu Sharon Howell sb_howell@blueridge.edu 

BRUNSWICK COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Ashley Malkemus malkemusa@brunswickcc.edu Santresa Culpepper culpeppers@brunswickcc.edu 
CALDWELL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
AND TECHNICAL INSTITUTE  

Barbara Day bday@cccti.edu Rashelle  Penley rpenley@cccti.edu 

CAPE FEAR COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Liz Mantooth lmantooth@cfcc.edu Liz Mantooth lmantooth@cfcc.edu 
CARTERET COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Pam  Olsson olssonp@carteret.edu Donna Cumbie cumbied@carteret.edu 
CATAWBA VALLEY COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Sandra Redd sredd571@cvcc.edu Sandra Redd sredd571@cvcc.edu 

CENTRAL CAROLINA COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Brandi Hernandez bhernandez@cccc.edu Brandi Hernandez bhernandez@cccc.edu 

CENTRAL PIEDMONT COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE - CONSTRUCTION  

Jennifer Ennis jennifer.ennis@cpcc.edu Jennifer Ennis jennifer.ennis@cpcc.edu 

CENTRAL PIEDMONT COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Jennifer Ennis jennifer.ennis@cpcc.edu Jennifer Ennis jennifer.ennis@cpcc.edu 

CLEVELAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Lance Ashley Ashleyl@clevelandcc.edu Lance Ashley Ashleyl@clevelandcc.edu 
COASTAL CAROLINA COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

John Mooney mooneyj@CoastalCarolina.edu John Mooney mooneyj@CoastalCarolina.edu 

COLLEGE OF THE ALBEMARLE  William De Feo William_defeo@albemarle.edu William De Feo William_defeo@albemarle.edu 
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CRAVEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Todd Murphrey murphret@cravencc.edu Todd Murphrey murphret@cravencc.edu 
DAVIDSON-DAVIE COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Charlene Jordan Charlene_Jordan@davidsondavie.edu Charlene Jordan Charlene_Jordan@davidsondavie.edu 

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION  Meredith Swartz meredith.swartz@doa.nc.gov Meredith Swartz meredith.swartz@doa.nc.gov 
DEPARTMENT OF ADULT 
CORRECTION  

Joanne Rowland Joanne.Rowland@ncdps.gov Joanne Rowland Joanne.Rowland@ncdps.gov 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE  Karen Moore karen.moore@ncagr.gov Karen Moore karen.moore@ncagr.gov 
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE  Bryan Gupton bgupton@nccommerce.com Bryan Gupton bgupton@nccommerce.com 
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
QUALITY  

Leroy Kodak leroy.kodak@deq.nc.gov Leroy Kodak leroy.kodak@deq.nc.gov 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND 
HUMAN SERVICES - DHHS  

Jennifer Costa jennifer.costa@dhhs.nc.gov Jennifer Costa jennifer.costa@dhhs.nc.gov 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY  

Joetta Brunson Joetta.Brunson@nc.gov Joetta Brunson Joetta.Brunson@nc.gov 

DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE  Sloane Chua Sloane.chua@ncdoi.gov Sloane Chua Sloane.chua@ncdoi.gov 
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE  Todd Self tself@ncdoj.gov Todd Self tself@ncdoj.gov 
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR  Teresa West DOL.Purchasing@labor.nc.gov Teresa West DOL.Purchasing@labor.nc.gov 
DEPARTMENT OF MILITARY & 
VETERANS AFFAIRS  

Meredith Swartz meredith.swartz@doa.nc.gov Meredith Swartz meredith.swartz@doa.nc.gov 

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL AND 
CULTURAL RESOURCES  

Cynthia Armes cynthia.armes@dncr.nc.gov Cynthia Armes cynthia.armes@dncr.nc.gov 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
INSTRUCTION  

Nicole Mathis Nicole.Mathis@dpi.nc.gov Nicole Mathis Nicole.Mathis@dpi.nc.gov 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY  Tymica Dunn Tymica.Dunn@ncdps.gov LaShona Johnson lashona.johnson@ncdps.gov 
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE  Vanessa Davison Vanessa.Davison@ncdor.gov Justin Stringfield justinstringfield@ncdor.gov 
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  Joni Robbins jsrobbins2@ncdot.gov Joni Robbins jsrobbins2@ncdot.gov 
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURER  Jessica Herrmann Jessica.Herrmann@nctreasurer.com Jessica Herrmann Jessica.Herrmann@nctreasurer.com 
DURHAM TECHNICAL COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Shaquana Lindsey lindsevs@durhamtech.edu Shaquana Lindsey lindsevs@durhamtech.edu 

EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY  Kevin Carraway carrawayc@ecu.edu Kevin Carraway carrawayc@ecu.edu 
EDGECOMBE COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Stanley Sivels sivelss@edgecombe.edu Stanley Sivels sivelss@edgecombe.edu 
ELIZABETH CITY STATE UNIVERSITY  Sarah Smith sesmith@ecsu.edu Ashley Hill azhill@ecsu.edu 
FAYETTEVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY  Lillian Wanjagi lwanjagi@uncfsu.edu Brooke Deaton bdeaton@uncfsu.edu 
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FAYETTEVILLE TECHNICAL 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

Ginny Griffith griffitv@faytechcc.edu Ginny Griffith griffitv@faytechcc.edu 

FORSYTH TECHNICAL COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Keith Blythe, MBA kblythe@forsythtech.edu Keith Blythe, MBA kblythe@forsythtech.edu 

GASTON COLLEGE  Mike Whiteman Whiteman.mike@gaston.edu Mike Whiteman Whiteman.mike@gaston.edu 
GUILFORD TECHNICAL COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Michael Stout mcstout@gtcc.edu Michael Stout mcstout@gtcc.edu 

GUILFORD TECHNICAL DESIGN 
CONSTRUCTION  

Amy Schwartz amschwartz@gtcc.edu Amy Schwartz amschwartz@gtcc.edu 

HALIFAX COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Barbara Jacobs bbrown927@halifaxcc.edu David Forester dforester@halifaxcc.edu 
HAYWOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Jacqueline Maurer jkmaurer@haywood.edu Christie Medford cmedford@haywood.edu 
ISOTHERMAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Trish Huntsinger thuntsinger@isothermal.edu Trish Huntsinger thuntsinger@isothermal.edu 
JAMES SPRUNT COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Amanda Farina afarina@jamessprunt.edu Patty Oates poates@jamessprunt.edu 

JOHNSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Wade Quinn dwquinn@johnstoncc.edu Wade Quinn dwquinn@johnstoncc.edu 
LENOIR COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Cindy Jones cwjones29@lenoircc.edu Cindy Jones cwjones29@lenoircc.edu 
MARTIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Jennifer Cherry jcherry@martincc.edu Jennifer Cherry jcherry@martincc.edu 
MAYLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE  William Ellis wellis@mayland.edu William Ellis wellis@mayland.edu 
MCDOWELL TECHNICAL 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE  

Crystal Cole clcole51@go.mcdowelltech.edu Crystal Cole clcole51@go.mcdowelltech.edu 

MITCHELL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Tammy Rackley trackley@mitchellcc.edu Tammy Rackley trackley@mitchellcc.edu 
MONTGOMERY COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Connie Harris harrisc@montgomery.edu Connie Harris harrisc@montgomery.edu 

NASH COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Zackery Denmark Zsdenmark151@nashcc.edu Kyle Jackson Kajackson115@nashcc.edu 
NORTH CAROLINA AGRICULTURE 
AND TECHNICAL STATE UNIVERSITY  

Nikki Williams mcwilli2@ncat.edu Nikki Williams mcwilli2@ncat.edu 

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL 
UNIVERSITY  

Ashley Wages AWages@NCCU.edu Ashley Wages AWages@NCCU.edu 

NORTH CAROLINA STATE 
UNIVERSITY  

Sharon Loosman sdloosma@ncsu.edu Hays Poole hwpoole@ncsu.edu 

PAMLICO COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Kim Taylor ktaylor@pamlicocc.edu Kim Taylor ktaylor@pamlicocc.edu 
PBS NORTH CAROLINA  Reuben Affiah raffiah@pbsnc.org Reuben Affiah raffiah@pbsnc.org 
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PIEDMONT COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Surkeithus 
Thomas 

sathomas59@piedmontcc.edu Surkeithus Thomas sathomas59@piedmontcc.edu 

PITT COMMUNITY COLLEGE - 
CONSTRUCTION  

Tim Strickland thstrickland139@my.pittcc.edu Tim Strickland thstrickland139@my.pittcc.edu 

PITT COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Jane Alligood jralligood610@my.pittcc.edu Jane Alligood jralligood610@my.pittcc.edu 
RANDOLPH COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Christopher 

Hussey 
cghussey@randolph.edu Christopher Hussey cghussey@randolph.edu 

RICHMOND COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Martin Bridges mwbridges@richmondcc.edu Martin Bridges mwbridges@richmondcc.edu 
ROANOKE-CHOWAN COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Dawn Robinson drobinson@roanokechowan.edu Dawn Robinson drobinson@roanokechowan.edu 

ROBESON COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Tracy McCormick tmccormick@robeson.edu Jennifer Oxendine jeoxendine@robeson.edu 
ROCKINGHAM COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Pam Boothe-
Wilson 

boothep1884@rockinghamcc.edu Pam Boothe-Wilson boothep1884@rockinghamcc.edu 

ROWAN-CABARRUS COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Adrian Childress steve.childress@rccc.edu Adrian Childress steve.childress@rccc.edu 

SAINT AUGUSTINE'S UNIVERSITY  Donald Pearsall DPearsall@st-aug.edu Donald Pearsall DPearsall@st-aug.edu 
SAMPSON COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Karen Sadvary ksadvary@sampsoncc.edu Karen Sadvary ksadvary@sampsoncc.edu 
SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Melissa Sherman shermanm@sandhills.edu Melissa Sherman shermanm@sandhills.edu 
SHAW UNIVERSITY  Dana Monroe dmonroe@shawu.edu Dana Monroe dmonroe@shawu.edu 
SOUTH PIEDMONT COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Anthony Barbour abarbour@spcc.edu Anthony Barbour abarbour@spcc.edu 

SOUTHEASTERN COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Katrina Batten katrina.batten@sccnc.edu Ibreta Jackson ibreta.jackson@sccnc.edu 

SOUTHWESTERN COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Suzanne Vincent s_vincent@southwesterncc.edu Suzanne Vincent s_vincent@southwesterncc.edu 

STANLY COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Shelley Osborne sosborne7501@stanly.edu Shelley Osborne sosborne7501@stanly.edu 
STATE BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION  Boyce Haywood bhaywood@ncsbi.gov Boyce Haywood bhaywood@ncsbi.gov 
STATE OF NC - ADMINISTRATIVE 
OFFICE OF THE COURTS  

Trina Fisher trina.fisher@nccourts.org Trina Fisher trina.fisher@nccourts.org 

STATE OF NC - AUDITOR  Sarah Dozier Sarah.dozier@ncauditor.gov Wanda Simmons wanda.simmons@ncauditor.gov 
STATE OF NC - BOARD OF ELECTIONS  Amy Strange amy.strange@ncsbe.gov Amy Strange amy.strange@ncsbe.gov 
STATE OF NC - CENTER FOR THE 
ADVANCEMENT OF TEACHING  

Tina Wilson wilsont@nccat.org Tina Wilson wilsont@nccat.org 
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STATE OF NC - COMMUNITY 
COLLEGES SYSTEMS OFFICE  

Grant Braley braleyg@nccommunitycolleges.edu Grant Braley braleyg@nccommunitycolleges.edu 

STATE OF NC - CONSTRUCTION 
OFFICE  

Carol Erceg carol.erceg@doa.nc.gov Carol Erceg carol.erceg@doa.nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - CRIME LAB  Tawnya Smith tasmith@ncdoj.gov Tawnya Smith tasmith@ncdoj.gov 
STATE OF NC - DIVISION OF 
PURCHASE & CONTRACT  

Nicole Hunter nicole.a.hunter@doa.nc.gov David O'Neal doa.pchelpdesk@doa.nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - EDUCATION LOTTERY  Anthony Downey  Anthony.downey@lotterync.net Anthony Downey  Anthony.downey@lotterync.net 
STATE OF NC - EMPLOYMENT 
SECURITY  

Bryan  Gupton bgupton@nccommerce.com Bryan  Gupton bgupton@nccommerce.com 

STATE OF NC - GENERAL ASSEMBLY  Kristi Stewart kristis@ncleg.net Wesley Taylor wesleyt@ncleg.net 
STATE OF NC - GEODETIC SURVEY  Gary W. 

Thompson 
gary.thompson@ncdps.gov Gary W. Thompson gary.thompson@ncdps.gov 

STATE OF NC - JUSTICE ACADEMY   Anthony Farrior afarrior@ncdoj.gov Anthony Farrior afarrior@ncdoj.gov 
STATE OF NC - LABORATORY OF 
PUBLIC HEALTH  

Sandra Wilder sandra.wilder@dhhs.nc.gov Sandra Wilder sandra.wilder@dhhs.nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - OFFICE OF 
ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS  

Prabha 
Vijayaraghavan 

Prabha.vijayaraghavan@oah.nc.gov Prabha 
Vijayaraghavan 

Prabha.vijayaraghavan@oah.nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - OFFICE OF STATE 
BUDGET  

Pam Kilpatrick pam.kilpatrick@osbm.nc.gov Pam Kilpatrick pam.kilpatrick@osbm.nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - OFFICE OF STATE 
PERSONNEL  

Christopher Drew christopher.drew@nc.gov Christopher Drew christopher.drew@nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - OFFICE OF THE 
GOVERNOR  

Debra Johnson debra.b.johnson@nc.gov Debra Johnson debra.b.johnson@nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - OFFICE OF THE 
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR  

Meredith Swartz meredith.swartz@doa.nc.gov Meredith Swartz meredith.swartz@doa.nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - OFFICE OF THE STATE 
CONTROLLER  

Ashley Price Ashley.Price@osc.nc.gov Ashley Price Ashley.Price@osc.nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - PORTS AUTHORITY  Wanda Pugh-Trice Wanda.Pugh-Trice@ncports.com Wanda Pugh-Trice Wanda.Pugh-Trice@ncports.com 
STATE OF NC - PROPERTY OFFICE  Troy Baker Troy.Baker@doa.nc.gov John Cox john.cox@doa.nc.gov 
STATE OF NC - SCHOOL OF SCIENCE 
AND MATH  

Norma Evans norma.evans@ncssm.edu Norma Evans norma.evans@ncssm.edu 

STATE OF NC - SECRETARY OF STATE  Teresa Revis trevis@sosnc.gov Mona Lawson mlawson@sosnc.gov 
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STATE OF NC - STATE HEALTH PLAN 
FOR TEACHERS AND STATE 
EMPLOYEES  

Sharon Smith sharon.smith@nctreasurer.com Laura Rowe Laura.Rowe@nctreasurer.com 

STATE OF NC - STATEWIDE IT 
PROCUREMENT OFFICE  

Andrea Pacyna andrea.pacyna@nc.gov Leroy Kodak leroy.kodak@nc.gov 

STATE OF NC - TURNPIKE 
AUTHORITY  

Kristen Johnson kmjohnson4@ncdot.gov Kristen Johnson kmjohnson4@ncdot.gov 

STATE OF NC - WILDLIFE RESOURCES 
COMMISSION  

Shamekia Gales Shamekia.gales@ncwildlife.org Shamekia Gales Shamekia.gales@ncwildlife.org 

SURRY COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Shane Fowler fowlersw@surry.edu Shane Fowler fowlersw@surry.edu 
TRI-COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Robi Elliot relliott@tricountycc.edu Joy Kephart jkephart@tricountycc.edu 
UNC - ASHEVILLE  Joel Knisley jknisley@unca.edu Jon Garst jgarst@unca.edu 
UNC - CHAPEL HILL  Troy Morse troy.morse@unc.edu Troy Morse troy.morse@unc.edu 
UNC - CHARLOTTE  Randy Duncan rduncan1@uncc.edu Scott Brechtel sjbrecht@uncc.edu 
UNC - GREENSBORO  Michael Logan mflogan@uncg.edu Michael Logan mflogan@uncg.edu 
UNC - NC SCHOOL OF THE ARTS  Jeanette Valentine  valentinej@uncsa.edu Jeanette Valentine  valentinej@uncsa.edu 
UNC - PEMBROKE  Kimberly Locklear kimberly.locklear@uncp.edu Kimberly Locklear kimberly.locklear@uncp.edu 
UNC - SYSTEM OFFICE  Melaina Hall mbhall@northcarolina.edu Melaina Hall mbhall@northcarolina.edu 
UNC - SYSTEM OFFICE 
DESIGN/CONSTRUCTION  

Miriam Tripp mdtripp@northcarolina.edu Miriam Tripp mdtripp@northcarolina.edu 

UNC - WILMINGTON  John Robinson robinsonj@uncw.edu John Robinson robinsonj@uncw.edu 
VANCE/GRANVILLE COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Priscilla Lewis lewisp@vgcc.edu Steven Graham grahams@vgcc.edu 

WAKE TECHNICAL COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE - CONSTRUCTION  

Deborah Hutchins dmhutchins@waketech.edu Darrell Williams dlwilliams16@waketech.edu 

WAKE TECHNICAL COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Darrell Williams dlwilliams16@waketech.edu Tangela Moses-
Malloy 

temosesmalloy@waketech.edu 

WAYNE COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Noelle Woods nbwoods@waynecc.edu Noelle Woods nbwoods@waynecc.edu 
WESTERN CAROLINA UNIVERSITY  Cindy Nicholson nicholson@email.wcu.edu Cindy Nicholson nicholson@email.wcu.edu 
WESTERN PIEDMONT COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE  

Robin Hall rhall@wpcc.edu Robin Hall rhall@wpcc.edu 

WILKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Emily Call egcall310@wilkescc.edu Emily Call egcall310@wilkescc.edu 
WILSON COMMUNITY COLLEGE  Donna Turner daturner@wilsoncc.edu Donna Turner daturner@wilsoncc.edu 
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WINSTON SALEM STATE UNIVERSITY  Richard Fleming flemingrr@wssu.edu Charles Stevens stevensca@wssu.edu 
 
 


